LUNCH MENU




DAILY 12-2PM

STARTERS

Garlic bread (v)

Cheesy garlic bread (v)

Cheesy garlic and bacon hread

Bowl of chips

Seasoned wedges, sour cream and sweet chilli sauce (v)
Crumbed camembert and cranberry jelly (v)

Home made soup and garlic hread (see specials board)

SALADS & WRAPS

Thai Beef Salad (gfo)
Chargrilled prime beef served on a Thai inspired salad finished with a soya dressing and fresh lime

King Prawn & Avocado Salad
|ce burg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, spanish onions, snow pea sprouts, drizzled with lemon dressing
served with seafood sauce and lemon wedges

Classic Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, shaved parmesan, hard boiled egg, anchovies, drizzled with caesar dressing

Salad Toppers

Add char grilled marinated chicken
Add salt and pepper calamari (8p)*
Add salt and pepper prawns (6p)*

Lamb or Chicken Yiros Wrap
Lettuce, tomato, onion and tzatziki

PIZZA

Hawaiian: Ham, pineapple and cheese

BBQ Chicken: Chicken, bbg sauce, capsicum, onion

Meat Lovers: Ham, salami, bacon, onion, topped with bbg sauce

Supreme: Ham, bacon, salami, capsicum, mushroom, onion, olives, anchovies
Vegetarian: Cherry tomatoes, capsicum, onion, mushroom, olives, baby spinach

(v) vegetarian (gf) gluten free (gfo) gluten free option (*) may contain imported seafood

8.00
9.00
10.00
8.50
11.90
14.95
11.50

24.95

24.95

20.95

8.95
11.95
13.95

18.95

2195

Food allergy notice. Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts.

I you have a food allergy, please notify when ordering.



DAILY 12-2PM

BURGERS

Territory Buffalo Burger
Lettuce, Tomato, Melted Cheese, Tomato Chutney on a Burger Bun

Home Made Hamburger
Lettuce, Tomato, Melted Cheese on a Burger Bun

Home Made Hamburger with the Lot
Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Bacon, Egg, Melted Cheese, Caramelized Onion on a Burger Bun

Chicken BLT
Toasted Focaccia, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Chicken Tenderloins & Homestyle Mayo

Brisket Burger
Texan pulled beef, toasted focaccia, melted cheese, coleslaw, mustard pickles, tomato chilli relish

Territory Barra Burger
Beer Battered Barramundi, Lettuce, Tomato, Tartare Sauce on a Burger Bun and lemon wedges

Steak Burger with the Lot (Scotch Fillet Steak)
Toasted Focaccia, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Egg, Bacon, Melted Cheese, Caramelized Onion

< Al served with chips ©

HOWDY FAVOURITES

Chicken or Beef Schnitzel, chips and salad
Add parmy or hawaiian topper

Local Barramundi
Grilled, beer battered or crumbed with chips, salad, tartare sauce and lemon wedges

Fish of the day*
Beer battered fish with chips, tartare sauce and lemon wedges

Double crunch salt and pepper prawns, chips and salad*
Howdie Pie of the day chips and salad (See specials board)
Curry of the day with jasmine rice and popadom (See specials board)

Pasta of the day (See specials board)

Roast of the day roast with gravy sauce, roast potatoes and vegetahles (See specials board)

Vegetahle Lasagne (v)
Layers of chargrilled capsicum, zucchini, pumpkin, spinach, egg plant, napolitana sauce,
bechamel sauce, cheese, chips and salad

(v) vegetarian (gf) gluten free (gfo) gluten free option (*) may contain imported seafood

16.95

16.95

19.95

16.95

19.95

19.95

20.95

25.95
4.00

33.95

15.00

12.95
12.95
19.95
19.95
17.00
23.95

Food allergy notice. Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts.

I you have a food allergy, please notify when ordering.



DAILY 12-2PM

Special Fried Rice
Combination of rice, vegetables and egg

Add char grilled marinated chicken
Add salt and pepper prawns (6p)

Ploughman's Platter

Brie, blue, vintage cheddar cheeses, hungarian salami, dill cucumbers, pickled onions, cherry tomatoes, pickles, crusty cob roll

CHARGRILLED STEAK BLACK ANGUS

Yearling Rump 250g
Yearling Rump 500g
Porterhouse 300g
T-Bone 400g
Scotch fillet 300g

Sauces
Rich Gravy (GF0), or Diane, or Creamy Garlic, or Mushroom, or Pepper, or Kilpatrick

o All steak served with Chips and Salad

LITTLE CROCS

Sausages and chips

Rump steak and chips

Dino nuggets and chips

Beer hattered fish and chips
Beef or chicken schnitzel and chips
Add parmi topper

Home made spaghetti holognaise
Ham & pineapple pizza and chips

Little Crocs Sundae
Snakes or Nuts with choice of chocolate, strawberry or caramel topping

AVAILABLE

MONDAY — SUNDAY 12.00 — 2.00PM

(v) vegetarian (gf) gluten free (gfo) gluten free option (*) may contain imported seafood

16.95

8.95
13.95

24.95

29.95
39.95
34.95
39.95
44.95

3.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

2.00
10.00
10.00

8.00

Food allergy notice. Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts.

I you have a food allergy, please notify when ordering.



