







STARTERS	
Garlic bread (v)	8.00
Cheesy garlic bread (v)	9.00
Cheesy garlic and bacon bread	10.00
Bowl of chips	8.50
Seasoned wedges, sour cream and sweet chilli sauce (v)	11.90
Crumbed camembert and cranberry jelly (v)	14.95
Home made soup and garlic bread (see specials board)	11.50
SALADS & WRAPS	
Thai Beef Salad (gfo)	24.95
Chargrilled prime beef served on a Thai inspired salad finished with a soya dressing and fresh lime	
King Prawn & Avocado Salad loe burg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, spanish onions, snow pea sprouts, drizzled with lemon dressing served with seafood sauce and lemon wedges	24.95
Classic Caesar Salad	20.95
Cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, shaved parmesan, hard boiled egg, anchovies, drizzled with caesar dressing	20.00
Salad Toppers	
Add char grilled marinated chicken	8.95
Add salt and pepper calamari (8p)*	11.95
Add salt and pepper prawns (6p)*	13.95
Lettuce, tomato, onion and tzatziki	18.95
PIZZA	21.95

Hawaiian: Ham, pineapple and cheese

BBQ Chicken: Chicken, bbq sauce, capsicum, onion

Meat Lovers: Ham, salami, bacon, onion, topped with bbq sauce

Supreme: Ham, bacon, salami, capsicum, mushroom, onion, olives, anchovies **Vegetarian:** Cherry tomatoes, capsicum, onion, mushroom, olives, baby spinach





_		_	_	_	_	_
R		п	n	г	п	C
ĸ		R		Ε	ĸ	S
ш	u		u	ᆫ		u

Territory Buffalo Burger Lettuce, Tomato, Melted Cheese, Tomato Chutney on a Burger Bun	16.95
Home Made Hamburger Lettuce, Tomato, Melted Cheese on a Burger Bun	16.95
Home Made Hamburger with the Lot Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Bacon, Egg, Melted Cheese, Caramelized Onion on a Burger Bun	19.95
Chicken BLT Toasted Focaccia, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Chicken Tenderloins & Homestyle Mayo	16.95
Brisket Burger Texan pulled beef, toasted focaccia, melted cheese, coleslaw, mustard pickles, tomato chilli relish	19.95
Territory Barra Burger Beer Battered Barramundi, Lettuce, Tomato, Tartare Sauce on a Burger Bun and lemon wedges	19.95
Steak Burger with the Lot (Scotch Fillet Steak) Toasted Focaccia, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Egg, Bacon, Melted Cheese, Caramelized Onion	20.95

• All served with chips •

HOWDY FAVOURITES

Chicken or Beef Schnitzel, chips and salad Add parmy or hawaiian topper	25.95 4.00
Local Barramundi Grilled, beer battered or crumbed with chips, salad, tartare sauce and lemon wedges	33.95
Fish of the day* Beer battered fish with chips, tartare sauce and lemon wedges	15.00
Double crunch salt and pepper prawns, chips and salad*	12.95
Howdie Pie of the day chips and salad (See specials board)	12.95
Curry of the day with jasmine rice and popadom (See specials board)	19.95
Pasta of the day (See specials board)	19.95
Roast of the day roast with gravy sauce, roast potatoes and vegetables (See specials board)	17.00
Vegetable Lasagne (v) Layers of chargrilled capsicum, zucchini, pumpkin, spinach, egg plant, napolitana sauce, bechamel sauce, cheese, chips and salad	23.95

(v) vegetarian (gf) gluten free (gfo) gluten free option (*) may contain imported seafood
Food allergy notice. Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts.

If you have a food allergy, please notify when ordering.





Special Fried Rice	16.95
Combination of rice, vegetables and egg	
Add char grilled marinated chicken	8.95
Add salt and pepper prawns (6p)	13.95

Ploughman's Platter 24.95

Brie, blue, vintage cheddar cheeses, hungarian salami, dill cucumbers, pickled onions, cherry tomatoes, pickles, crusty cob roll

CHARGRILLED STEAK BLACK ANGUS

Yearling Rump 250g	29.95
Yearling Rump 500g	39.95
Porterhouse 300g	34.95
T-Bone 400g	39.95
Scotch fillet 300g	44.95
Sauces Rich Gravy (GFO), or Diane, or Creamy Garlic, or Mushroom, or Pepper, or Kilpatrick	3.00

• All steak served with Chips and Salad •

LITTLE CROCS

Sausages and chips	10.00
Rump steak and chips	10.00
Dino nuggets and chips	10.00
Beer battered fish and chips	10.00
Beef or chicken schnitzel and chips	10.00
Add parmi topper	2.00
Home made spaghetti bolognaise	10.00
Ham & pineapple pizza and chips	10.00
Little Crocs Sundae	8.00
Chalcon ar Nuta with phoiog of phopolate atrawbarry or paramal tapping	

Snakes or Nuts with choice of chocolate, strawberry or caramel topping

AVAILABLE MONDAY — SUNDAY 12.00 — 2.00PM